
Darts And Friends

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mengo  Patrik (01/2595) 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 3 3 8 4 8

Manzato Nicola (01/2591) 4 8 2 1 4 7 4 7 2 0 4 6 2 1 2 0 3 6 4 8

Marcolin Umberto  (01/2615) 1 0 3 3 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 8 4 7 2 2 2 2 4 8

Bottosso Adelino (01/2590) 2 1 2 3 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 9 3 6 2 0

Giansante Diego (01/2596) 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 4 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0

Agnolin Francesco (01/2592) 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 2 3 0 0

Franzo Marco (01/2593) 2 2 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Secco Eleonora (01/2594) 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mengo  Patrik 01/2595 39 62 1,59

Manzato Nicola 01/2591 31 44 1,42

Marcolin Umberto 01/2615 26 40 1,54

Bottosso Adelino 01/2590 21 28 1,33

Giansante Diego 01/2596 15 12 0,80

Agnolin Francesco 01/2592 10 10 1,00

Franzo Marco 01/2593 8 8 1,00

Secco Eleonora 01/2594 10 8 0,80

I Makaki Del Pezzettino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fuser Emanuele  (01/2632) 4 3 4 5 2 0 4 10 4 9 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 8 3 9

Furlan Stefano (01/2363) 2 1 3 3 2 1 4 7 4 5 2 0 2 3 4 5 2 3 4 6

D'amore Matteo (01/2366) 2 1 4 4 2 0 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 9 3 1 2 1 0 0

Mazzarotto Chiara  (01/2620) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 3 4 10 4 4 4 1

Buffolo Tommaso (01/2364) 0 0 3 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3

Carbognin Martina  (01/2633) 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Cason Davide (01/2631) 2 1 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Mantovani Omar Leonida (01/2634) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Cason Ilaria (01/2621) 2 0 1 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0

Magoga Giada (01/2361) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fuser Emanuele 01/2632 31 51 1,65

Furlan Stefano 01/2363 29 34 1,17

D'amore Matteo 01/2366 29 33 1,14

Mazzarotto Chiara 01/2620 20 29 1,45

Buffolo Tommaso 01/2364 11 17 1,55

Carbognin Martina 01/2633 9 6 0,67

Cason Davide 01/2631 7 5 0,71

Mantovani Omar Leonida 01/2634 8 4 0,50

Cason Ilaria 01/2621 12 3 0,25

Magoga Giada 01/2361 4 0 0,00

Team All'Improvviso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Nonnato Alex (01/2222) 4 8 4 11 4 5 3 3 4 12 4 6 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 8

Danieli Riccardo (01/2241) 4 7 4 7 4 12 4 8 2 2 4 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7

Benjbali Ihssan (01/2237) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 6

Gobbo Andrea (01/2385) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 1 2 6 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Menoia Andrea (01/2445) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 4 4 0 0

Salvalaio Marco (01/2238) 2 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 3

Rivera  Andres (01/2487) 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Donè Leonardo (01/2239) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Nonnato Christian (01/2240) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nonnato Alex 01/2222 35 65 1,86

Danieli Riccardo 01/2241 30 53 1,77

Benjbali Ihssan 01/2237 24 33 1,38

Gobbo Andrea 01/2385 18 24 1,33

Menoia Andrea 01/2445 10 13 1,30

Salvalaio Marco 01/2238 14 13 0,93

Rivera  Andres 01/2487 11 8 0,73

Donè Leonardo 01/2239 8 4 0,50

Nonnato Christian 01/2240 10 4 0,40



In Officina Beach

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Berton Alessandro (01/2508) 0 0 2 4 4 7 2 5 4 11 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10

Bardella Luca (01/2575) 4 12 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6

Lucchetta Devil (01/2428) 4 9 2 1 3 4 4 9 4 7 4 6 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 7

Brussolo Mauro (01/2220) 4 12 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 4 10 4 7 0 0

Secolo Alessandro (01/2576) 2 5 4 7 2 3 4 10 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 0 0

Garbin Mattia (01/2402) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 0

Borali Alberto (01/2396) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Berton Alessandro 01/2508 24 55 2,29

Bardella Luca 01/2575 28 55 1,96

Lucchetta Devil 01/2428 31 52 1,68

Brussolo Mauro 01/2220 25 42 1,68

Secolo Alessandro 01/2576 22 39 1,77

Garbin Mattia 01/2402 20 25 1,25

Borali Alberto 01/2396 10 18 1,80

Castaway

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lin Yingjie (01/2486) 4 8 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 8

Gardini Lorenzo Angelo (01/2506) 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 7

Stevanato Matteo (01/2004) 3 5 4 8 4 8 4 6 3 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 5 4 4

Simionato Sebastiano (01/2566) 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 6

Furlan Sveva (01/2565) 1 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 1 0 4 3 2 2 4 4 4 6 0 0

Prantera Francesco (01/2644) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scomparin Enrico (01/2567) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lin Yingjie 01/2486 40 95 2,38

Gardini Lorenzo Angelo 01/2506 36 79 2,19

Stevanato Matteo 01/2004 32 45 1,41

Simionato Sebastiano 01/2566 28 36 1,29

Furlan Sveva 01/2565 24 21 0,88

Prantera Francesco 01/2644 0 0 0,00

Scomparin Enrico 01/2567 0 0 0,00

Dart Club Statali

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Priamo Michele (01/2216) 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 7 4 6 4 3 2 4 4 9

Zanetti Lorenzo (01/1069) 3 8 4 8 3 7 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 11 2 6

Fregonese Davide (01/2221) 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 5 3 3 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 6 4 9

Battistiol Andrea (01/2223) 1 3 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Masarin  Jonata (01/2581) 2 3 4 3 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Santon Maurizio (01/2218) 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 1 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0

Uliana Fabio (01/2215) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marson Ivan (01/2580) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 2

Marson Manuel (01/2582) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perissinotto Andrea (01/2579) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Priamo Michele 01/2216 38 78 2,05

Zanetti Lorenzo 01/1069 36 76 2,11

Fregonese Davide 01/2221 35 67 1,91

Battistiol Andrea 01/2223 8 11 1,38

Masarin  Jonata 01/2581 13 11 0,85

Santon Maurizio 01/2218 13 11 0,85

Uliana Fabio 01/2215 9 9 1,00

Marson Ivan 01/2580 8 4 0,50

Marson Manuel 01/2582 0 0 0,00

Perissinotto Andrea 01/2579 0 0 0,00


